
Pre Olympic Youth Cup
Bergisch-Gladbach, 14./15. Mai 2011

Kür - FIG Altersklasse 14/15

Name GesamtRang

Verein

Jhg.

Land

1 Valeria Pereyra 1996
5,000

9,350

0,300

14,050Argentinien

ARG

5,100

5,500

0,000

10,600

5,000

8,200

0,000

13,200

5,500

8,800

0,300

14,000 51,850

D-Note

E-Note

Penalty

Summe

2 Lisa Top 1996
5,000
9,150

0,000

14,150Niederlande

NED

5,200
6,050

0,000

11,250

5,100
6,500

0,000

11,600

5,300
8,800

0,000

14,100 51,100

D-Note
E-Note

Penalty

Summe

3 Cagla Akyol 1997
4,400
8,750

0,100

13,050LZ Mannheim - KTG Heidelberg

GER

5,200
6,650

0,000

11,850

5,300
7,800

0,000

13,100

5,200
7,100

0,100

12,200 50,200

D-Note
E-Note

Penalty

Summe

4 Jennifer Kießlich 1997
4,400

9,100

0,100

13,400Hamburger Turnerschaft

GER

2,900

6,250

0,000

9,150

4,800

7,800

0,100

12,500

4,800

7,850

0,000

12,650 47,700

D-Note

E-Note

Penalty

Summe

5 Olivia Jochum 1997
4,400

8,500

0,000

12,900Österreich

AUT

4,000

6,800

0,000

10,800

5,100

6,350

0,000

11,450

4,700

7,650

0,000

12,350 47,500

D-Note

E-Note

Penalty

Summe

6 Virgenie ten Voorde 1997
4,000
8,850

0,100

12,750NTB - TS Großburgwedel

GER

2,300
7,050

0,000

9,350

5,000
7,150

0,000

12,150

4,700
8,100

0,000

12,800 47,050

D-Note
E-Note

Penalty

Summe

7 Anna  Wienecke 1997
4,400
8,500

0,000

12,900NTB - TS Großburgwedel

GER

4,100
6,400

0,000

10,500

5,000
7,200

0,000

12,200

4,400
7,000

0,000

11,400 47,000

D-Note
E-Note

Penalty

Summe

7 Maartje Ruikes 1996
4,400

8,500

0,000

12,900Niederlande

NED

3,700

6,100

0,000

9,800

5,100

6,850

0,000

11,950

4,800

7,650

0,100

12,350 47,000

D-Note

E-Note

Penalty

Summe

9 Saskia Meekma 1996
4,800

8,450

0,300

12,950Niederlande

NED

3,600

7,150

0,000

10,750

4,800

6,550

0,100

11,250

4,600

7,700

0,300

12,000 46,950

D-Note

E-Note

Penalty

Summe

10 Lara Wondrak 1996
4,000
8,800

0,100

12,700TG Frankfurt

GER

4,700
5,650

0,000

10,350

4,800
6,600

0,000

11,400

4,200
8,000

0,100

12,100 46,550

D-Note
E-Note

Penalty

Summe



Pre Olympic Youth Cup
Bergisch-Gladbach, 14./15. Mai 2011

Kür - FIG Altersklasse 14/15

Name GesamtRang

Verein

Jhg.

Land

11 Emma Nedov 1996
4,000

8,200

0,000

12,200Australien

AUS

3,700

3,800

0,000

7,500

5,700

8,100

0,000

13,800

4,700

8,200

0,100

12,800 46,300

D-Note

E-Note

Penalty

Summe

12 Julia Bombach 1996
5,000
8,250

0,100

13,150Hazenkamp Nijmegen

NED

4,900
5,500

0,000

10,400

5,300
5,050

0,000

10,350

4,700
7,650

0,000

12,350 46,250

D-Note
E-Note

Penalty

Summe

13 Kim Winkler 1997
4,200
8,600

0,000

12,800TG Frankfurt

GER

3,300
6,500

0,000

9,800

4,200
6,300

0,000

10,500

3,800
8,050

0,000

11,850 44,950

D-Note
E-Note

Penalty

Summe

14 Madelaine Leydin 1997
4,700

8,350

0,100

12,950Australien

AUS

4,500

5,700

0,000

10,200

5,100

4,900

0,100

9,900

4,600

6,850

0,100

11,350 44,400

D-Note

E-Note

Penalty

Summe

15 Elena Metzler 1997
4,400

9,050

0,000

13,450Österreich

AUT

3,300

4,250

0,000

7,550

4,800

6,300

0,000

11,100

4,500

7,750

0,000

12,250 44,350

D-Note

E-Note

Penalty

Summe

16 Lucie Thives-Kurenba 1996
4,200
8,850

0,000

13,050Turnteam Toyota Köln

GER

2,200
5,050

0,000

7,250

4,800
7,700

0,100

12,400

3,100
8,000

0,000

11,100 43,800

D-Note
E-Note

Penalty

Summe

17 Elisa   Chirino 1997
4,600
7,400

0,000

12,000LLZ Berlin

GER

3,000
6,250

0,000

9,250

4,000
6,400

0,000

10,400

4,400
7,800

0,300

11,900 43,550

D-Note
E-Note

Penalty

Summe

18 Elena Rega 1997
4,200

6,100

0,000

10,300Usbekistan

UZB

4,100

5,350

0,000

9,450

5,000

6,300

0,000

11,300

3,800

8,200

0,000

12,000 43,050

D-Note

E-Note

Penalty

Summe

19 Marlies Männersdorf 1997
4,200

8,200

0,100

12,300Österreich

AUT

2,200

6,850

0,000

9,050

4,500

5,150

0,000

9,650

3,500

7,900

0,000

11,400 42,400

D-Note

E-Note

Penalty

Summe

20 Luisa Mayer 1997
4,000
8,350

0,100

12,250TG Frankfurt

GER

2,900
5,450

0,000

8,350

3,100
7,550

0,000

10,650

4,100
6,850

0,100

10,850 42,100

D-Note
E-Note

Penalty

Summe



Pre Olympic Youth Cup
Bergisch-Gladbach, 14./15. Mai 2011

Kür - FIG Altersklasse 14/15

Name GesamtRang

Verein

Jhg.

Land

21 Christina Kuhn 1996
4,200

8,750

0,000

12,950TG Frankfurt

GER

2,900

4,700

0,000

7,600

4,700

6,250

0,000

10,950

3,400

7,000

0,000

10,400 41,900

D-Note

E-Note

Penalty

Summe

22 Jacqueline Schmidt 1997
4,200
8,450

0,000

12,650Österreich

AUT

1,300
5,150

0,000

6,450

4,500
6,850

0,000

11,350

3,800
7,400

0,000

11,200 41,650

D-Note
E-Note

Penalty

Summe

23 Lara Buekens 1997
4,200
7,950

0,000

12,150Luxemburg

LUX

1,400
7,450

0,000

8,850

3,800
5,950

0,100

9,650

2,900
7,100

0,000

10,000 40,650

D-Note
E-Note

Penalty

Summe

24 Sarah Zimmer 1996
4,200

8,800

0,000

13,000Österreich

AUT

2,100

5,050

0,000

7,150

2,600

6,700

0,100

9,200

3,500

7,500

0,000

11,000 40,350

D-Note

E-Note

Penalty

Summe

25 Mara Glabonjat 1997
4,200

7,000

0,000

11,200Österreich

AUT

2,600

5,450

0,000

8,050

4,000

5,700

0,000

9,700

3,100

7,150

0,000

10,250 39,200

D-Note

E-Note

Penalty

Summe

26 Maite Baum 1996
2,400
8,500

0,000

10,900Luxemburg

LUX

1,300
6,850

0,000

8,150

3,800
5,550

0,000

9,350

3,600
7,150

0,100

10,650 39,050

D-Note
E-Note

Penalty

Summe

27 Alin Rothmann 1997
0,000
0,000

0,000

0,000LLZ Herbolzheim - TV Lahr

GER

2,600
6,150

0,000

8,750

4,300
4,000

0,000

8,300

4,500
6,550

0,000

11,050 28,100

D-Note
E-Note

Penalty

Summe

28 Finja Säfken 1997
0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000NTB - TS Großburgwedel

GER

4,300

5,000

0,000

9,300

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000 9,300

D-Note

E-Note

Penalty

Summe


